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Race: Senior D2 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1292 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 33:08

2 1558 Charlotte Griffiths U20 G&G 33:38

3 1680 Mae Thompson SEN K&P 33:48

4 2060 Rosamund Ponder V45 W4H 33:55

5 2062 Isobel Rea V40 W4H 34:05

6 2042 Anna Critchlow V50 W4H 34:08

7 1202 Anna McNestry V35 ADV 34:23

8 1934 Harriet Tapley SEN TRI 34:27

9 2034 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 34:52

10 1638 Laura Ebbs V40 HOR 35:08

11 1282 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 35:17

12 2095 Sara Roberts SEN WIN 35:21

13 2024 Meriel Holden V45 W/W 35:31

14 2012 Harriet Hart SEN W/W 35:36

15 1933 Jolene Wills SEN TRI 35:42

16 1201 Sarah Cakebread SEN ADV 35:54

17 1550 Amy-jo Clarke V35 G&G 36:09

18 2065 Helen Taranowski V40 W4H 36:14

19 2002 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 36:37

20 2067 Sophie Tomaszczyk SEN W4H 36:53

21 2104 Christine Lutsch V35 WIN 37:00

22 1981 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 37:09

23 1816 Jennifer Gutteridge ? SOC 37:13

24 2021 Grace Fisher SEN W/W 37:17

25 1368 Sam Rippington V35 DMV 37:29

26 2054 Rosemary Lewis V50 W4H 37:33

27 2022 Katie Patterson SEN W/W 37:41

28 1811 Ally Whitlock V35 SOC 37:45

29 1211 Coren Hanley SEN ADV 37:50

30 1429 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 37:51

31 1754 Maria Jovani V40 RMD 37:55

32 2032 Polly Adams V50 W4H 37:59

33 1907 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 38:05

34 2014 Sarah Ryan SEN W/W 38:07

35 1682 Bella Shepherd Evans U20 K&P 38:09

36 1803 Steph Upton V50 SOC 38:20

37 1851 Chloe Constantine V45 SUR 38:21

38 1203 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 38:21

39 2112 Susannah Boddie SEN WIN 38:22

40 1642 Monica Isaac SEN HOR 38:26

41 1341 Gayle Banks V40 DMV 38:31

42 2111 Saffron Pineger V35 WIN 38:35

43 2114 Anna Gibbons SEN WIN 38:37

44 2020 Natalie McDougall SEN W/W 38:38

45 1814 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 38:38

46 2056 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 38:38

47 1936 Grace Lake SEN TRI 38:42

48 1683 Eleanor Arnfield SEN K&P 38:44

49 1204 Ellie Sanders SEN ADV 38:50

50 2281 Daisy Street V40 262 38:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1988 Lorna MacDonald V45 W/W 39:07

52 1560 Susanna Harrison V55 G&G 39:29

53 2027 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 39:34

54 1644 Lisa Roberjot V50 HOR 39:37

55 1238 Emma Moreton V35 BAW 39:38

56 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 39:48

57 1271 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 39:49

58 1598 Sophie Johnson SEN G&G 39:52

59 1482 Chloe Smith SEN EAL 39:53

60 2015 Shirley Twist V35 W/W 40:01

61 2076 caroline lewis V40 W4H 40:07

62 1207 Cathy McCarthy SEN ADV 40:22

63 1266 Shun-Lai Chan V50 COL 40:24

64 1806 Debra Bourne V50 SOC 40:30

65 2283 Maggie Stacey V50 262 40:38

66 1639 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 40:43

67 1553 Michelle Collins V35 G&G 40:44

68 1704 Claire Ziegler V50 LIN 40:47

69 1714 Steph Reeve SEN LIN 40:52

70 1661 Nicky Atkins V55 K&P 40:59

71 1317 Nicola Meheran SEN CRO 41:11

72 1712 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 41:12

73 2090 Olivia Sloan SEN WIN 41:16

74 1956 Sally Stock V45 WAL 41:17

75 1253 Tanya Snook V45 BAW 41:19

76 1483 Emily Smith SEN EAL 41:23

77 1209 Katherine Simpson SEN ADV 41:34

78 1481 Sarah Scarbrough V35 EAL 41:36

79 1724 Aly Warner V40 LIN 41:55

80 1706 Madison Cahill-Smith SEN LIN 42:01

81 1217 Natalie Richards ? ADV 42:01

82 2031 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 42:05

83 1210 Lou Nicholson SEN ADV 42:10

84 2071 Edyta Wierzbowska V40 W4H 42:12

85 1444 Emily McHugh SEN ELM 42:15

86 2039 Louise Clark V40 W4H 42:17

87 1441 carla Gilbey V45 ELM 42:20

88 1346 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 42:22

89 1502 Ceara Joyce V50 EPO 42:24

90 1670 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 42:37

91 2036 Anna Beausire V55 W4H 42:46

92 1385 Susan Smith V60 DPR 42:47

93 1600 Elizabeth Davies V45 G&G 42:51

94 1924 Rachel Dixon V45 TRI 42:51

95 1273 Jo Dodge V40 COL 42:57

96 2110 Olivia Bretherick SEN WIN 43:05

97 1648 Tanya Viehoff V55 HOR 43:11

98 1997 Bronwyn Mayo V35 W/W 43:12

99 1904 Jane Munn V55 TAD 43:16

100 1216 Charlotte Thomas V40 ADV 43:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 2052 Charlotte Kelloway SEN W4H 43:27

102 1313 Emily Flowers SEN CRO 43:38

103 1214 Deborah Williams ? ADV 43:38

104 1291 Elaine Reid V50 COL 43:39

105 2278 Jacqueline Chang V40 262 43:43

106 1367 Paula Carter V45 DMV 43:49

107 2085 Iona Rollo SEN WIN 43:50

108 1356 Emily Friend SEN DMV 43:58

109 1903 Ingrid Mrazova V45 TAD 44:06

110 1206 Libby Makinson SEN ADV 44:12

111 2045 Louise Ferguson V50 W4H 44:14

112 1713 Michelle Hollins V55 LIN 44:16

113 1484 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 44:22

114 1394 Myriam Zinga V50 DPR 44:24

115 1921 Emma Bartolo V35 TRI 44:28

116 1731 Miranda Chitty V50 LIN 44:33

117 1381 Emma Dyer SEN DPR 44:36

118 1314 Sandie Sarker-Bell V50 CRO 44:37

119 2280 Vicki Kirk V35 262 44:50

120 1667 Nicki Murphy V55 K&P 44:56

121 2093 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 45:02

122 1757 Mandy Leech V45 RMD 45:14

123 1555 Lisa Ellis V35 G&G 45:15

124 1524 Louisa Rice V40 EPO 45:19

125 1390 Johanna Morley V45 DPR 45:22

126 1745 Rima Chai V50 RMD 45:22

127 1807 Susanna Lutman V35 SOC 45:25

128 2003 Anne Davies V55 W/W 45:30

129 2098 Sarah Parkins V45 WIN 45:33

130 1748 Sally Collins V45 RMD 45:52

131 2082 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 45:52

132 1516 Vicki Brown SEN EPO 45:53

133 1470 Kate Green SEN EAL 45:55

134 2102 Esther Stokes V35 WIN 46:03

135 1881 Vanessa Anstee V50 TAD 46:08

136 1443 Tegwynne Goldthorpe V55 ELM 46:17

137 1304 Jules Del Nevo V45 CRO 46:21

138 2113 Laura Hamilton SEN WIN 46:25

139 1212 Bianca Joyce ? ADV 46:29

140 1284 Hannah Langmead Thorpe SEN COL 46:33

141 1424 Anne-Lise Christmas V40 ELM 46:34

142 1820 Maria Gabriel V50 SOC 46:47

143 1949 unknown athlete TRI 46:58

144 2282 Jenny Melbourne V35 262 47:05

145 1277 Helen Elderfield V55 COL 47:07

146 1703 Katie Cahill-Smith V50 LIN 47:10

147 1473 Rose Hopkins V45 EAL 47:12

148 1219 Mika Takahashi ? ADV 47:15

149 1992 Claire Morgan V55 W/W 47:16

150 2025 Caroline Helder V55 W/W 47:18

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 2017 Jayne Pooley V45 W/W 47:19

152 1901 Mary Matthews V65 TAD 47:20

153 1928 Amanda King V45 TRI 47:23

154 1985 Stephanie Oliver V40 W/W 47:28

155 1397 Lynn Burton V45 DPR 47:33

156 1963 Guilaine Sheward V50 WAL 47:35

157 2292 Jacqui Woodroffe V40 262 47:38

158 1923 Birgit Clark V50 TRI 47:41

159 1463 Sarah Brewster V45 EAL 47:44

160 1300 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 47:58

161 1844 Sue Belcher V40 SUR 48:09

162 1223 Emma Hancock V35 ADV 48:19

163 1362 Abigail Edwards SEN DMV 48:22

164 1725 Clare Berryman V45 LIN 48:39

165 2011 Lesley Bowcott V75 W/W 48:41

166 2016 Chiara Samele V55 W/W 48:48

167 1826 Ruth Pearson V45 SOC 48:53

168 1755 Jodi Knock V35 RMD 49:10

169 2293 Alice Pike SEN 262 49:19

170 1775 Jennifer Goldie ? RMD 49:26

171 1777 Shu-Min Slater V45 RMD 49:27

172 1893 Heather Fenton V60 TAD 49:32

173 1392 Oghene Aaron V50 DPR 49:35

174 1205 Jo Osmond SEN ADV 50:09

175 1275 Tamsyn Down V40 COL 50:37

176 1999 Louise Ayling V45 W/W 50:50

177 1297 Sarah Tindley V50 COL 50:52

178 1461 Louise Acher V40 EAL 51:05

179 1906 Julie Oliver V55 TAD 51:20

180 1386 Heather Larson V40 DPR 51:25

181 1405 Katia Hadaschik V45 DPR 51:26

182 1716 Alison Slater V55 LIN 51:34

183 1823 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V40 SOC 51:38

184 1220 Jules Anderson ? ADV 51:48

185 1708 Hannah Cartledge SEN LIN 51:57

186 1954 Armanda Maffi V35 WAL 51:58

187 1827 Michelle Wilson V50 SOC 52:06

188 1808 Jane Hughes V40 SOC 52:13

189 1890 Donna Dove V45 TAD 52:35

190 1475 Breda Leyne V55 EAL 52:50

191 1301 Jennifer Beecroft SEN CRO 53:06

192 2262 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 53:08

193 1824 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 53:11

194 1388 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 53:20

195 1438 Claire Treliving V45 ELM 53:23

196 2001 Susie O'Connor V60 W/W 53:36

197 1765 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 53:52

198 1478 Mandy Oldfield V50 EAL 53:56

199 2296 Jo Newstead V60 262 55:10

200 1845 Karen Rogers V55 SUR 55:35
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1225 Rachel Wootlif ? ADV 56:02

202 1471 Linda Hastings V65 EAL 56:16

203 1435 Amy Rodwell V35 ELM 56:23

204 1848 Wendy Ballard V50 SUR 56:33

205 1428 Barbara Molony-Oates V50 ELM 57:18

206 1305 Carol Johnson V55 CRO 57:23

207 1932 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 57:25

208 1240 Christine munden V45 BAW 58:21

209 1895 Mary Harte-Jones V55 TAD 58:58

210 2295 Aimee Stopford U20 262 59:06

211 1857 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 59:52

212 1233 Kelly Davis V35 BAW 59:58

213 1383 Harriet English V65 DPR 60:10

214 1649 Fiona Viles V55 HOR 61:16

215 2019 Soo Yau V50 W/W 61:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 W4H A 42 5 4 5 6 9 18

2 W/W A 92 5 13 14 19 22 24

3 ADV A 139 5 7 16 29 38 49

4 WIN A 157 5 12 21 39 42 43

5 SOC A 196 5 23 28 36 45 64

6 G&G A 196 5 2 17 52 58 67

7 COL A 227 5 1 11 57 63 95

8 K&P A 246 5 3 35 48 70 90

9 HOR A 267 5 10 40 54 66 97

10 TRI A 279 5 8 15 47 94 115

11 LIN A 368 5 68 69 72 79 80

12 DMV A 368 5 25 41 88 106 108

13 EAL A 459 5 59 76 78 113 133

14 ELM A 479 5 30 85 87 136 141

15 262 A 483 5 50 65 105 119 144

16 CRO A 484 5 56 71 102 118 137

17 TAD A 528 5 33 99 109 135 152

18 RMD A 577 5 31 122 126 130 168

19 DPR A 603 5 92 114 117 125 155

20 BAW A 772 5 55 75 207 211 *

21 EPO A 793 5 89 124 132 * *

22 SUR A 810 5 37 161 199 203 210

23 WAL A 864 5 74 156 186 * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 224
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Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 W4H B 185 5 20 26 32 46 61

2 W/W B 209 5 27 34 44 51 53

3 ADV B 403 5 62 77 81 83 100

4 WIN B 526 5 73 96 107 121 129

5 LIN B 720 5 112 116 146 164 182

6 COL B 724 5 104 140 145 160 175

7 SOC B 806 5 127 142 167 183 187

8 EAL B 871 5 147 159 178 190 197

9 TRI B 884 5 143 153 158 206 *

10 G&G B 888 5 93 123 * * *

11 262 B 925 5 157 169 192 198 209

12 DPR B 940 5 173 180 181 194 212

13 TAD B 972 5 172 179 189 208 *

14 RMD B 985 5 170 171 196 * *

15 K&P B 1016 5 120 * * * *

16 ELM B 1049 5 195 202 204 * *

17 DMV B 1059 5 163 * * * *

18 CRO B 1068 5 191 205 * * *

19 HOR B 1109 5 213 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 224



2019-20 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 4: Richmond Park, 2020-02-08

powered byPage 7

Race: Senior D2 - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1292 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 33:08

2 1558 Charlotte Griffiths U20 G&G 33:38

3 1680 Mae Thompson SEN K&P 33:48

4 2060 Rosamund Ponder V45 W4H 33:55

5 2062 Isobel Rea V40 W4H 34:05

6 2042 Anna Critchlow V50 W4H 34:08

7 1202 Anna McNestry V35 ADV 34:23

8 1934 Harriet Tapley SEN TRI 34:27

9 2034 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 34:52

10 1638 Laura Ebbs V40 HOR 35:08

11 1282 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 35:17

12 2095 Sara Roberts SEN WIN 35:21

13 2024 Meriel Holden V45 W/W 35:31

14 2012 Harriet Hart SEN W/W 35:36

15 1933 Jolene Wills SEN TRI 35:42

16 1201 Sarah Cakebread SEN ADV 35:54

17 1550 Amy-jo Clarke V35 G&G 36:09

18 2065 Helen Taranowski V40 W4H 36:14

19 2002 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 36:37

20 2067 Sophie Tomaszczyk SEN W4H 36:53

21 2104 Christine Lutsch V35 WIN 37:00

22 1981 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 37:09

23 1816 Jennifer Gutteridge ? SOC 37:13

24 2021 Grace Fisher SEN W/W 37:17

25 1368 Sam Rippington V35 DMV 37:29

26 2054 Rosemary Lewis V50 W4H 37:33

27 2022 Katie Patterson SEN W/W 37:41

28 1811 Ally Whitlock V35 SOC 37:45

29 1211 Coren Hanley SEN ADV 37:50

30 1429 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 37:51

31 1754 Maria Jovani V40 RMD 37:55

32 2032 Polly Adams V50 W4H 37:59

33 1907 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 38:05

34 2014 Sarah Ryan SEN W/W 38:07

35 1682 Bella Shepherd Evans U20 K&P 38:09

36 1803 Steph Upton V50 SOC 38:20

37 1851 Chloe Constantine V45 SUR 38:21

38 1203 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 38:21

39 2112 Susannah Boddie SEN WIN 38:22

40 1642 Monica Isaac SEN HOR 38:26

41 1341 Gayle Banks V40 DMV 38:31

42 2111 Saffron Pineger V35 WIN 38:35

43 2114 Anna Gibbons SEN WIN 38:37

44 2020 Natalie McDougall SEN W/W 38:38

45 1814 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 38:38

46 2056 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 38:38

47 1936 Grace Lake SEN TRI 38:42

48 1683 Eleanor Arnfield SEN K&P 38:44

49 1204 Ellie Sanders SEN ADV 38:50

50 2281 Daisy Street V40 262 38:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1988 Lorna MacDonald V45 W/W 39:07

52 1560 Susanna Harrison V55 G&G 39:29

53 2027 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 39:34

54 1644 Lisa Roberjot V50 HOR 39:37

55 1238 Emma Moreton V35 BAW 39:38

56 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 39:48

57 1271 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 39:49

58 1598 Sophie Johnson SEN G&G 39:52

59 1482 Chloe Smith SEN EAL 39:53

60 2015 Shirley Twist V35 W/W 40:01

61 2076 caroline lewis V40 W4H 40:07

62 1207 Cathy McCarthy SEN ADV 40:22

63 1266 Shun-Lai Chan V50 COL 40:24

64 1806 Debra Bourne V50 SOC 40:30

65 2283 Maggie Stacey V50 262 40:38

66 1639 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 40:43

67 1553 Michelle Collins V35 G&G 40:44

68 1704 Claire Ziegler V50 LIN 40:47

69 1714 Steph Reeve SEN LIN 40:52

70 1661 Nicky Atkins V55 K&P 40:59

71 1317 Nicola Meheran SEN CRO 41:11

72 1712 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 41:12

73 2090 Olivia Sloan SEN WIN 41:16

74 1956 Sally Stock V45 WAL 41:17

75 1253 Tanya Snook V45 BAW 41:19

76 1483 Emily Smith SEN EAL 41:23

77 1209 Katherine Simpson SEN ADV 41:34

78 1481 Sarah Scarbrough V35 EAL 41:36

79 1724 Aly Warner V40 LIN 41:55

80 1706 Madison Cahill-Smith SEN LIN 42:01

81 1217 Natalie Richards ? ADV 42:01

82 2031 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 42:05

83 1210 Lou Nicholson SEN ADV 42:10

84 2071 Edyta Wierzbowska V40 W4H 42:12

85 1444 Emily McHugh SEN ELM 42:15

86 2039 Louise Clark V40 W4H 42:17

87 1441 carla Gilbey V45 ELM 42:20

88 1346 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 42:22

89 1502 Ceara Joyce V50 EPO 42:24

90 1670 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 42:37

91 2036 Anna Beausire V55 W4H 42:46

92 1385 Susan Smith V60 DPR 42:47

93 1600 Elizabeth Davies V45 G&G 42:51

94 1924 Rachel Dixon V45 TRI 42:51

95 1273 Jo Dodge V40 COL 42:57

96 2110 Olivia Bretherick SEN WIN 43:05

97 1648 Tanya Viehoff V55 HOR 43:11

98 1997 Bronwyn Mayo V35 W/W 43:12

99 1904 Jane Munn V55 TAD 43:16

100 1216 Charlotte Thomas V40 ADV 43:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 2052 Charlotte Kelloway SEN W4H 43:27

102 1313 Emily Flowers SEN CRO 43:38

103 1214 Deborah Williams ? ADV 43:38

104 1291 Elaine Reid V50 COL 43:39

105 2278 Jacqueline Chang V40 262 43:43

106 1367 Paula Carter V45 DMV 43:49

107 2085 Iona Rollo SEN WIN 43:50

108 1356 Emily Friend SEN DMV 43:58

109 1903 Ingrid Mrazova V45 TAD 44:06

110 1206 Libby Makinson SEN ADV 44:12

111 2045 Louise Ferguson V50 W4H 44:14

112 1713 Michelle Hollins V55 LIN 44:16

113 1484 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 44:22

114 1394 Myriam Zinga V50 DPR 44:24

115 1921 Emma Bartolo V35 TRI 44:28

116 1731 Miranda Chitty V50 LIN 44:33

117 1381 Emma Dyer SEN DPR 44:36

118 1314 Sandie Sarker-Bell V50 CRO 44:37

119 2280 Vicki Kirk V35 262 44:50

120 1667 Nicki Murphy V55 K&P 44:56

121 2093 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 45:02

122 1757 Mandy Leech V45 RMD 45:14

123 1555 Lisa Ellis V35 G&G 45:15

124 1524 Louisa Rice V40 EPO 45:19

125 1390 Johanna Morley V45 DPR 45:22

126 1745 Rima Chai V50 RMD 45:22

127 1807 Susanna Lutman V35 SOC 45:25

128 2003 Anne Davies V55 W/W 45:30

129 2098 Sarah Parkins V45 WIN 45:33

130 1748 Sally Collins V45 RMD 45:52

131 2082 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 45:52

132 1516 Vicki Brown SEN EPO 45:53

133 1470 Kate Green SEN EAL 45:55

134 2102 Esther Stokes V35 WIN 46:03

135 1881 Vanessa Anstee V50 TAD 46:08

136 1443 Tegwynne Goldthorpe V55 ELM 46:17

137 1304 Jules Del Nevo V45 CRO 46:21

138 2113 Laura Hamilton SEN WIN 46:25

139 1212 Bianca Joyce ? ADV 46:29

140 1284 Hannah Langmead Thorpe SEN COL 46:33

141 1424 Anne-Lise Christmas V40 ELM 46:34

142 1820 Maria Gabriel V50 SOC 46:47

143 1949 unknown athlete TRI 46:58

144 2282 Jenny Melbourne V35 262 47:05

145 1277 Helen Elderfield V55 COL 47:07

146 1703 Katie Cahill-Smith V50 LIN 47:10

147 1473 Rose Hopkins V45 EAL 47:12

148 1219 Mika Takahashi ? ADV 47:15

149 1992 Claire Morgan V55 W/W 47:16

150 2025 Caroline Helder V55 W/W 47:18

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 2017 Jayne Pooley V45 W/W 47:19

152 1901 Mary Matthews V65 TAD 47:20

153 1928 Amanda King V45 TRI 47:23

154 1985 Stephanie Oliver V40 W/W 47:28

155 1397 Lynn Burton V45 DPR 47:33

156 1963 Guilaine Sheward V50 WAL 47:35

157 2292 Jacqui Woodroffe V40 262 47:38

158 1923 Birgit Clark V50 TRI 47:41

159 1463 Sarah Brewster V45 EAL 47:44

160 1300 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 47:58

161 1844 Sue Belcher V40 SUR 48:09

162 1223 Emma Hancock V35 ADV 48:19

163 1362 Abigail Edwards SEN DMV 48:22

164 1725 Clare Berryman V45 LIN 48:39

165 2011 Lesley Bowcott V75 W/W 48:41

166 2016 Chiara Samele V55 W/W 48:48

167 1826 Ruth Pearson V45 SOC 48:53

168 1755 Jodi Knock V35 RMD 49:10

169 2293 Alice Pike SEN 262 49:19

170 1775 Jennifer Goldie ? RMD 49:26

171 1777 Shu-Min Slater V45 RMD 49:27

172 1893 Heather Fenton V60 TAD 49:32

173 1392 Oghene Aaron V50 DPR 49:35

174 1205 Jo Osmond SEN ADV 50:09

175 1275 Tamsyn Down V40 COL 50:37

176 1999 Louise Ayling V45 W/W 50:50

177 1297 Sarah Tindley V50 COL 50:52

178 1461 Louise Acher V40 EAL 51:05

179 1906 Julie Oliver V55 TAD 51:20

180 1386 Heather Larson V40 DPR 51:25

181 1405 Katia Hadaschik V45 DPR 51:26

182 1716 Alison Slater V55 LIN 51:34

183 1823 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V40 SOC 51:38

184 1220 Jules Anderson ? ADV 51:48

185 1708 Hannah Cartledge SEN LIN 51:57

186 1954 Armanda Maffi V35 WAL 51:58

187 1827 Michelle Wilson V50 SOC 52:06

188 1808 Jane Hughes V40 SOC 52:13

189 1890 Donna Dove V45 TAD 52:35

190 1475 Breda Leyne V55 EAL 52:50

191 1301 Jennifer Beecroft SEN CRO 53:06

192 2262 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 53:08

193 1824 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 53:11

194 1388 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 53:20

195 1438 Claire Treliving V45 ELM 53:23

196 2001 Susie O'Connor V60 W/W 53:36

197 1765 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 53:52

198 1478 Mandy Oldfield V50 EAL 53:56

199 2296 Jo Newstead V60 262 55:10

200 1845 Karen Rogers V55 SUR 55:35
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1225 Rachel Wootlif ? ADV 56:02

202 1471 Linda Hastings V65 EAL 56:16

203 1435 Amy Rodwell V35 ELM 56:23

204 1848 Wendy Ballard V50 SUR 56:33

205 1428 Barbara Molony-Oates V50 ELM 57:18

206 1305 Carol Johnson V55 CRO 57:23

207 1932 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 57:25

208 1240 Christine munden V45 BAW 58:21

209 1895 Mary Harte-Jones V55 TAD 58:58

210 2295 Aimee Stopford U20 262 59:06

211 1857 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 59:52

212 1233 Kelly Davis V35 BAW 59:58

213 1383 Harriet English V65 DPR 60:10

214 1649 Fiona Viles V55 HOR 61:16

215 2019 Soo Yau V50 W/W 61:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1292 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 33:08

4 2060 Rosamund Ponder V45 W4H 33:55

5 2062 Isobel Rea V40 W4H 34:05

7 1202 Anna McNestry V35 ADV 34:23

9 2034 Rachel Badham V45 W4H 34:52

10 1638 Laura Ebbs V40 HOR 35:08

11 1282 Debbie Jackson V45 COL 35:17

13 2024 Meriel Holden V45 W/W 35:31

17 1550 Amy-jo Clarke V35 G&G 36:09

18 2065 Helen Taranowski V40 W4H 36:14

19 2002 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 36:37

21 2104 Christine Lutsch V35 WIN 37:00

22 1981 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 37:09

25 1368 Sam Rippington V35 DMV 37:29

28 1811 Ally Whitlock V35 SOC 37:45

30 1429 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 37:51

31 1754 Maria Jovani V40 RMD 37:55

33 1907 Laura Palmer V40 TAD 38:05

37 1851 Chloe Constantine V45 SUR 38:21

38 1203 Sarah Mccarthy V40 ADV 38:21

41 1341 Gayle Banks V40 DMV 38:31

42 2111 Saffron Pineger V35 WIN 38:35

45 1814 Nikki Javan V35 SOC 38:38

46 2056 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 38:38

50 2281 Daisy Street V40 262 38:52

51 1988 Lorna MacDonald V45 W/W 39:07

53 2027 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 39:34

55 1238 Emma Moreton V35 BAW 39:38

56 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 39:48

57 1271 Jenny Cooney V40 COL 39:49

60 2015 Shirley Twist V35 W/W 40:01

61 2076 caroline lewis V40 W4H 40:07

67 1553 Michelle Collins V35 G&G 40:44

72 1712 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 41:12

74 1956 Sally Stock V45 WAL 41:17

75 1253 Tanya Snook V45 BAW 41:19

78 1481 Sarah Scarbrough V35 EAL 41:36

79 1724 Aly Warner V40 LIN 41:55

84 2071 Edyta Wierzbowska V40 W4H 42:12

86 2039 Louise Clark V40 W4H 42:17

87 1441 carla Gilbey V45 ELM 42:20

88 1346 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 42:22

90 1670 Liz Richardson V40 K&P 42:37

93 1600 Elizabeth Davies V45 G&G 42:51

94 1924 Rachel Dixon V45 TRI 42:51

95 1273 Jo Dodge V40 COL 42:57

98 1997 Bronwyn Mayo V35 W/W 43:12

100 1216 Charlotte Thomas V40 ADV 43:21

105 2278 Jacqueline Chang V40 262 43:43

106 1367 Paula Carter V45 DMV 43:49

# Num Name Age Club Time
109 1903 Ingrid Mrazova V45 TAD 44:06

113 1484 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 44:22

115 1921 Emma Bartolo V35 TRI 44:28

119 2280 Vicki Kirk V35 262 44:50

121 2093 Sarah Rounding V35 WIN 45:02

122 1757 Mandy Leech V45 RMD 45:14

123 1555 Lisa Ellis V35 G&G 45:15

124 1524 Louisa Rice V40 EPO 45:19

125 1390 Johanna Morley V45 DPR 45:22

127 1807 Susanna Lutman V35 SOC 45:25

129 2098 Sarah Parkins V45 WIN 45:33

130 1748 Sally Collins V45 RMD 45:52

131 2082 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 45:52

134 2102 Esther Stokes V35 WIN 46:03

137 1304 Jules Del Nevo V45 CRO 46:21

141 1424 Anne-Lise Christmas V40 ELM 46:34

144 2282 Jenny Melbourne V35 262 47:05

147 1473 Rose Hopkins V45 EAL 47:12

151 2017 Jayne Pooley V45 W/W 47:19

153 1928 Amanda King V45 TRI 47:23

154 1985 Stephanie Oliver V40 W/W 47:28

155 1397 Lynn Burton V45 DPR 47:33

157 2292 Jacqui Woodroffe V40 262 47:38

159 1463 Sarah Brewster V45 EAL 47:44

160 1300 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 47:58

161 1844 Sue Belcher V40 SUR 48:09

162 1223 Emma Hancock V35 ADV 48:19

164 1725 Clare Berryman V45 LIN 48:39

167 1826 Ruth Pearson V45 SOC 48:53

168 1755 Jodi Knock V35 RMD 49:10

171 1777 Shu-Min Slater V45 RMD 49:27

175 1275 Tamsyn Down V40 COL 50:37

176 1999 Louise Ayling V45 W/W 50:50

178 1461 Louise Acher V40 EAL 51:05

180 1386 Heather Larson V40 DPR 51:25

181 1405 Katia Hadaschik V45 DPR 51:26

183 1823 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V40 SOC 51:38

186 1954 Armanda Maffi V35 WAL 51:58

188 1808 Jane Hughes V40 SOC 52:13

189 1890 Donna Dove V45 TAD 52:35

192 2262 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 53:08

193 1824 Michelle Klein V40 SOC 53:11

194 1388 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 53:20

195 1438 Claire Treliving V45 ELM 53:23

197 1765 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 53:52

203 1435 Amy Rodwell V35 ELM 56:23

207 1932 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 57:25

208 1240 Christine munden V45 BAW 58:21

212 1233 Kelly Davis V35 BAW 59:58
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior D2 - Ladies aged 65+
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

